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Date
1/5/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
2/1/2025
2/2/2025
2/7/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/21/2025
2/20/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/28/2025

WOMEN'S POKER ASSOCIATION CURRENT POY EVENTS THRU 2.28.25

Event

Ladies only NLH

Austin Ladies Poker Tournaments (recurring)
0G Social Club Women's Deepstack NLH
Ladies event - $10k GTD

2025 Borgata Winter Poker Open-Ladies Championship

WSOP Circuit Choctaw - Ladies Ring Event
Ladies Poker Tournament

Mohegan Sun Ladies Only Event

Queen of the Desert - Lone Butte Poker

$100 NLH Ladies only tournament

Ladies Tournament

$300 MAPO Ladies Event-Powered by PLON
WSOP Circuit Tunica - Ladies Ring Event

Austin Ladies Poker Tournaments (recurring)
Ladies only NLH tournament

WSOP Circuit Isle of Capri - Ladies Ring Event
Potomac Winter Poker Open Women's NLH
Lodge Championship Series - Ladies Chmp
Winter Poker Open - #10 Women's NLH
Moneymaker Tour Ladies Only NLH Tournament
WSOP Circuit North Carolina - Ladies Ring Event
WSOP Circuit Graton Casino - Ladies Ring Event
Deepstack Extravanganza | - Ladies Tag Team
PLON Ladies NLH tournament

National Women's Poker Championship - Inaugural event
WSOP Circuit Horseshoe Baltimore - Ladies Ring Event

*DNQ - does not qualify for WPA POY (40 or more entries + $100 min buy-in)

*INA - Info not avail

* « - event qualifies for WPA POY

Location

Little Creek Casino Resort (WA)
The Lodge - Austin (TX)

0G Social Club (KY)

Shark Tank Poker Club (OH)
Borgata Hotel Casino & Spa (NJ)
Choctaw Casino & Resort-Durant (OK)
Isleta Resort & Casino (NM)
Mohegan Sun (CT)

Gila River Casino (AZ)

Bonita Springs Poker Room (FL)
Spade Poker House (TX)

Live! Casino & Hotel Maryland
Horseshoe Casino Tunica (MS)
The Lodge - Austin (TX)

Little Creek Casino Resort (WA)
Harrah's Pompano Beach (FL)
MGM National Harbor (MD)

The Lodge Poker Room (TX)
Champions Club Texas (TX)

Palm Beach Kennel Club (FL)
Harrah's Cherokee (NC)

Graton Resort and Casino (CA)
Venetian (NV)

Live! Casino & Hotel Maryland
Talking Stick Resort (AZ)
Horseshoe Baltimore Casino (MD)

Entries

175
115
36
149

49
83
29

85

49

87

67

31
187
32

46

318
139

Buy-In
$100.00
$100.00
$240.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$100.00
$160.00
$350.00
$100.00
$150.00
$300.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$186.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$160.00
$365.00
$300.00

Winner

Noemi Saleh
Pamela Belote
Joann Garcia
Bridgette Adkins

Laura McCarthy
Tracy Smith
Sharon Barth

Janet Fitzgerald

Karin Fendrich

Melinda Hipp

Gloria Davilla

Janet Fitzgerald

Marsha Wolak-Barnett

Tsz Yuet Liu

Bridgette Adkins & Kathy Chang

Jill Clark
Laura McCarthy



